
Κ ρ ασ ι ά
Winel ist

W H I T E

R E T S I N A ,  S A V A T I A N O
Lightly piney, with a crisp apple fruitiness; a nicely balanced, delicately flavoured retsina.

KOURTAKI,  ATTICA 

VOLTES WHITE, RODITIS
Light gold color, flower, apple, pear nose, crisp, long finish.

TSIMBIDIS WINERY, MONEMVASIA

GEOME TRIA, MALAGOUZIA
Aromatic and floral notes of ripe stone fruits, apples, citrus and delicate spices. 
Ample and succulent in the mouth, bursting with juicy nectarines. 

LAFAZANIS WINERY, NEMEA

LA LU DI ,  MOSCHOFILERO
Bright lemon color, high aromatic intensity with seductive aromas of white flowers 
and herbs.

TSIMBIDIS WINERY, MONEMVASIA

VIDIANO, VIDIANO
Dry white with aromas of peach, floral but also notes of herbs and minerals. 
This wine will transport you to its native shores on the island of Crete.

EMMANOUELA PATERIANAKIS, CRETE

CHARDONNAY
An amazing Greek Chardonnay for the lovers of the French grape variety.

AIVALIS WINERY, NEMEA

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Classic Sauvignon-like notes of gooseberry compote, passion fruit, lime zest, 
with hints of pineapple and wild flowers.

ALPHA ESTATE, AMYNDEON

FEREDINI,  ASSYRTIKO
White-yellow color, fresh refreshing aromas with light notes of fruits. 

ARTEMIS KARAMOLEGOS, SANTORINI 

AGHIA KIRIAKI  2021, ASSYRTIKO
Sophisticated wine with a persistent finish that leaves the mouth feeling fresh 
and hungry for more. Lovely bright yellow color, smooth texture. 

ALPHA ESTATE, AMYNDEON

SIGALAS A/A 2021, ASSYRTIKO-AITHIRI

A balanced, elegant, and easygoing white with complex aromas of citrus fruits, 
nuts, and minerality from the island of Santorini. 

DOMAINE SIGALAS, SANTORINI

R O S É
VOLTES ROSÉ
Ruby pomegranate color, aromas of red fruits, flowery notes, with a smooth mouth-feel 
and a pleasant acidity and finish. Pairs well with red sauces.

TSIMBIDI WINERY, MONEMVASIA

IDYLLE D’ACHINOS ROSÉ 2022, AGIORGRITIKO
The No1 Greek rose. Beautiful, pale-coloured, Provencal in style with elegant 
strawberry notes and an underlying earthy minerality. A delightful wine, representing a  
summer’s day in Greece so beautifully.

LA TOUR MELAS, FTHOTIDA

“HEDGEHOG” SINGLE VINEYARD, XINOMAVRO
Bright rose color, fruity nose with rich expression. Rose petals and strawberries. A full 
bodied but well balanced rose, with a lingering aromatic aftertaste

ALPHA ESTATE, AMYNDEON

S P A R K L I N G
PALEOKERISIO,DEBINA (SPARKLING ORANGE WINE)
Rich, refreshing and well—balanced with main aromas of apple, butter flavor with a mild 
oxidation, as well as aromas of cinnamon and a hint of vanilla. 

DOMAINE GLINAVOS, ZITSA

BRUT CUVEÉ SPÉCIALE, XINOMAVRO
World-class sparking wine with absolutely elegant nose, fine aromas of citrus 
and stone fruit accompanied by toasted bread and hazelnut. 

KARANIKA ESTATE, AMYNDEON

R E D
VOLTES RED, AGIOGRITIKO
Light ruby color, cherry, coffee, nutty nose, soft tannins, medium body, elegant finish.

TSIMBIDIS WINERY, MONEMVASIA

GEOME TRIA, AGIOGRITIKO
Pleasant, easy to drink and beautifully fruity Agiorgitiko. A red, casual wine that can be 
enjoyed any season.

LAFAZANIS WINERY, NEMEA

CUVÉE VILLAGES, XINOMAVRO
The wine is light ruby. It has intense aromatic profile, characterized by red fruits like 
cherry and strawberry.

KIR-YANNI ESTATE, NAOUSSA

RED ON BLACK, AGIOGRITIKO
Fluffy, dark raspberry flavors carry through from the nose to the palate. This bottle will 
not disappoint.

MITRAVELAS ESTATE, NEMEA

LIMNIONA 2019, L IMNIONA
Greece’s answer to pinot noir—silky tannins, aromas of red fruits and intense aroma of 
spices. A complex, sophisticated Greek red from the rare Limniona variety. 

DOMAINE ZAFEIRAKIS, TYRNAVOS

SMX 2017, SYRAH-MERLOT-XINOMAVRO
One of Greece’s best red wines with variety compisition of Syrah, Merlot, and 
Xinoamvro. A deep ruby color with purple hints, this elegantly structured wine is truly 
magnifecent. 

MITRAVELAS ESTATE, NEMEA

BARBA YANNIS 2017, XINOMAVRO
Produced from a single block named Barba Yannis with ungrafted bush vines more than 
100 years old. A pretty and elegant Greek wine. 

ALPHA ESTATE, AMYNDEON

RAMNISTA 2015, XINOMAVRO
One of the most renowned and distinguished wines to be produced in Greece, with 
fantastic complexity and depth. Dry, fruity red with medium to full body.

KIR-YANNI ESTATE, NAOUSSA

Μ π ύ ρ α
Beer l is t

D R A F T  B E E R
ANGRY ORCHARD

MILLER LITE

EVOLUTION 3 IPA

YUENGLING

CITRUS SQUALL

HEAV Y SEAS LOOSE CANNON

PERONI

STELLA ARTOIS

B O T T L E D  B E E R
FIX HELLAS, Greek Pale Lager

MY THOS, Greek Pale Lager

CORONA

AMSTEL

HEINEKEN

WHITE CLAW, Black Cherry or Lime

G R E E K  I M P O R T S 

OUZO BOT TLE (20OZ),  PLOUMARI 

CRE TAN RAKI,  HARAKI

TSIPOURO, IDONIKO

Κ Α Λ Η  Ο

Ρ
Ε

Ξ
Η

 

Our winelist exclusivley features a wide assortment of highly rated and award-winning
wines from various regions throughout Greece.  

FEB 2024

BOT TLE BOT TLEGLASS GLASS

$5

$5

$6

$6

$7

$7

$7

$7

$5

$5

$6

$6

$6

$6

$16

$7

$6

$30

$32

$36

$36

$40

$46

$46

$50

$72

$76

$32

$50

$60

$38

$55

$10

$11

$12

$12

$13

$13

$10

$32

$36

$40

$44

$68

$78

$72

$80

$10

$11

$13

$13

$15


