

Κρασιά Winelist

W H I T E GLASS BOTTLE	RED GLASS BOTTLE
RETSINA, SAVATIANO \$3.0 Lightly piney, with a crisp apple fruitiness; a nicely balanced, delicately flavoured retsina. KOURTAKI, ATTICA	VOLTES RED, AGIOGRITIKO \$10 \$32 Light ruby color, cherry, coffee, nutty nose, soft tannins, medium body, elegant finish. TSIMBIDIS WINERY, MONEMVASIA
VOLTES WHITE, RODITIS \$10 \$32 Light gold color, flower, apple, pear nose, crisp, long finish. TSIMBIDIS WINERY, MONEMVASIA	GEOMETRIA, AGIOGRITIKO \$11 \$36 Pleasant, easy to drink and beautifully fruity Agiorgitiko. A red, casual wine that can be enjoyed any season.
	LAFAZANIS WINERY, NEMEA
GEOMETRIA, MALAGOUZIA \$11 \$36 Aromatic and floral notes of ripe stone fruits, apples, citrus and delicate spices. Ample and succulent in the mouth, bursting with juicy nectarines. LAFAZANIS WINERY, NEMEA	CUVÉE VILLAGES, XINOMAVRO \$13 \$40 The wine is light ruby. It has intense aromatic profile, characterized by red fruits like cherry and strawberry.
LA LU DI, MOSCHOFILERO \$12 \$36	KIR-YANNI ESTATE, NAOUSSA
Bright lemon color, high aromatic intensity with seductive aromas of white flowers and herbs. TSIMBIDIS WINERY, MONEMVASIA	RED ON BLACK, AGIOGRITIKO \$13 \$44 Fluffy, dark raspberry flavors carry through from the nose to the palate. This bottle will
VIDIANO, VIDIANO \$12 \$40	not disappoint. MITRAVELAS ESTATE, NEMEA
Dry white with aromas of peach, floral but also notes of herbs and minerals. This wine will transport you to its native shores on the island of Crete.	LIMNIONA 2019, LIMNIONA \$68
EMMANOUELA PATERIANAKIS, CRETE	Greece's answer to pinot noir—silky tannins, aromas of red fruits and intense aroma of spices. A complex, sophisticated Greek red from the rare Limniona variety.
CHARDONNAY \$13 \$46 An amazing Greek Chardonnay for the lovers of the French grape variety.	DOMAINE ZAFEIRAKIS, TYRNAVOS
AIVALIS WINERY, NEMEA	SMX 2017, SYRAH-MERLOT-XINOMAVRO One of Greece's best red wines with variety compisition of Syrah, Merlot, and
SAUVIGNON BLANC \$13 \$46 Classic Sauvignon-like notes of gooseberry compote, passion fruit, lime zest,	
with hints of pineapple and wild flowers. ALPHA ESTATE, AMYNDEON	MITRAVELAS ESTATE, NEMEA
FEREDINI, ASSYRTIKO \$15 \$50	BARBA YANNIS 2017, XINOMAVRO \$78 Produced from a single block named Barba Yannis with ungrafted bush vines more than
White-yellow color, fresh refreshing aromas with light notes of fruits. ARTEMIS KARAMOLEGOS, SANTORINI	100 years old. A pretty and elegant Greek wine.
	ALPHA ESTATE, AMYNDEON
AGHIA KIRIAKI 2021, ASSYRTIKO Sophisticated wine with a persistent finish that leaves the mouth feeling fresh and hungry for more. Lovely bright yellow color, smooth texture. ALPHA ESTATE, AMYNDEON	RAMNISTA 2015, XINOMAVRO One of the most renowned and distinguished wines to be produced in Greece, with fantastic complexity and depth. Dry, fruity red with medium to full body. KIR-YANNI ESTATE, NAOUSSA
SIGALAS A/A 2021, ASSYRTIKO-AITHIRI \$76 A balanced, elegant, and easygoing white with complex aromas of citrus fruits, nuts, and minerality from the island of Santorini. DOMAINE SIGALAS, SANTORINI	Μπύρα Beerlist
ROSÉ	DRAFT BEER
VOLTES ROSÉ \$10 \$32	ANGRY ORCHARD
Ruby pomegranate color, aromas of red fruits, flowery notes, with a smooth mouth-feel and a pleasant acidity and finish. Pairs well with red sauces.	MILLER LITE \$5
TSIMBIDI WINERY, MONEMVASIA	EVOLUTION 3 IPA YUENGLING \$6
	CITRUS SQUALL \$7
IDYLLE D'ACHINOS ROSÉ 2022, AGIORGRITIKO \$60 The No1 Greek rose. Beautiful, pale-coloured, Provencal in style with elegant	HEAVY SEAS LOOSE CANNON
strawberry notes and an underlying earthy minerality. A delightful wine, representing a summer's day in Greece so beautifully.	PERONI \$7
LA TOUR MELAS, FTHOTIDA	STELLA ARTOIS
"HEDGEHOG" SINGLE VINEYARD, XINOMAVRO \$50 Bright rose color, fruity nose with rich expression. Rose petals and strawberries. A full bodied but well balanced rose, with a lingering aromatic aftertaste	BOTTLED BEEK
ALPHA ESTATE, AMYNDEON	FIX HELLAS, Greek Pale Lager MYTHOS, Greek Pale Lager \$5
	CORONA
SPARKLING	AMSTEL \$6
PALEOKERISIO, DEBINA (SPARKLING ORANGE WINE) \$38 Rich, refreshing and well—balanced with main aromas of apple, butter flavor with a mild oxidation, as well as aromas of cinnamon and a hint of vanilla.	WHITE CLAW, Black Cherry or Lime
DOMAINE GLINAVOS, ZITSA	GREEK IMPORTS
BRUT CUVEÉ SPÉCIALE, XINOMAVRO \$55	
BRUT CUVEÉ SPÉCIALE, XINOMAVRO \$55 World-class sparking wine with absolutely elegant nose, fine aromas of citrus and stone fruit accompanied by toasted bread and hazelnut.	OUZO BOTTLE (200Z), PLOUMARI CRETAN RAKI, HARAKI \$7



KARANIKA ESTATE, AMYNDEON



TSIPOURO, IDONIKO